


The mission of the Olympics is:

• That students develop their knowledge and skills in order to 

benefit society and improve living conditions.

• To inspire the next generation of great minds to become 

leaders in science and innovation,

• That students develop comprehensive abilities including 

confidence, communication and leadership.

• That students studiously approach solving problems in the 

field of sustainable development and environmental 

protection

• For students to present their views and research results for 

solving problems in the field of sustainable development and 

environmental protection

• That students give concrete proposals (solutions) to 

problems in the field of sustainable development and 

environmental protection.

“Let’s take care of the Earth and the nature on 
it, because we didn’t inherit them from our 
ancestors, but we borrowed them from our 
descendants.”

Chief Sitting Bull



DESCRIPTION AND MISSION OF THE 
ORGANIZER

Center for Talents emerged as a compelling necessity for guiding 
talented individuals in the fields of natural, technical, social and 
humanistic sciences. The Center serves the need for the 
development of domestic science, technological and other funds 
of knowledge based on our own research work and application of 
results-based national development programs in all work areas. 
This approach is imposed by modern international research and 
development, as well as market processes, and the global 
struggle for competitive products, services and knowledge. 

Modern tendencies - maximum use of natural resources, 
compliance with the requirements of preservation and 
environmental protection, restructuring and modernization of the 
economy, rapid development of food production, energy, 
electronics, metallurgy, chemical industry, information technology 
- imposed the necessity of systematic detection, identification 
and stimulation of gifted individuals. In order to respond to 
current challenges of the modern education system and 
especially the implementation of the Programme of encouraging 
and training young researchers, the Center for Talents supports 
the work with gifted individuals in various scientific fields. The 
work of the Center is aimed at revealing and identifying talented 
individuals and, with the involvement of the scientists as teachers 
and mentors, providing gifted students with the conditions for 
their development in the scientific area of interest. Through 
implementation of the planned program assignments, Center for 
Talents strives to make a valuable contribution to the 
development and promotion of science through discovering 
talented children and supporting their engagement in scientific 
research.
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SCHEDULE

24th MARCH

12:00 A.M.  
OPENING CEREMONY

12:45 A.M.  QUIZ 
25th MARCH

09:00  A.M. 
BEGINNING OF 

PRESENTATIONS 
26th MARCH

11:00 A.M.  AWARD CEREMONY 

Working time in the 
CENTRAL EUROPEAN TIME ZONE



SLOVENIA Teja Škof STUDENT, JUNIOR

SLOVENIA Ana Štubljar STUDENT, JUNIOR

SLOVENIA Neja Štukelj STUDENT, JUNIOR

SLOVENIA Nika Cimerman STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDONESIA Aulia Raja Ilato STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDONESIA Nadia Christy Li STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDONESIA Alyssa Astari STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDONESIA Renault Tjandera STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDONESIA Austin Thanur STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDONESIA Yoana Karyn Setiantoro STUDENT, JUNIOR

BOSNIA & 
HERCEGOVINA Svijetlana Dukić

STUDENT, JUNIOR

BOSNIA & 
HERCEGOVINA Marko  Gujić

STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDIA Mannat Sachdeva STUDENT, JUNIOR

INDIA Prisha Anand STUDENT, JUNIOR

BULGARIA Petro Kostov
STUDENT, JUNIOR

TUNISIA STUDENT, JUNIOR

TUNISIA STUDENT, JUNIOR



SLOVENIA Žiga Matekovič STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Maša Hutar STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Eva Štukelj STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Erazem Jesih STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Matej Kapušin STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Neja Štukelj STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Bor Anton Schweiger STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Tadeja Hudelja STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Jerčinovič Tadej STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Eva Lapanja STUDENT, SENIOR

SLOVENIA Zala Štravs STUDENT, SENIOR

INDONESIA
Richard Christophorus

Kurniawan STUDENT, SENIOR

INDONESIA Carlos Berlin Arifin STUDENT, SENIOR

SERBIA Nada Matejić STUDENT, SENIOR

SERBIA Tara Lazarević STUDENT, SENIOR

SERBIA Katarina Jevtić STUDENT, SENIOR

TUNISIA STUDENT, SENIOR

TUNISIA STUDENT, SENIOR

BULGARIA Boris Mitev STUDENT, SENIOR

BOSNIA & 
HERCEGOVINA

Dragan Cvijetić

STUDENT,
SENIOR

INDIA Parv Choudhary STUDENT, SENIOR

INDIA Ritika Gupta STUDENT, SENIOR



INDONESIA Ayesha Bilqis TEAM LEADER

INDONESIA Monika Raharti TEAM LEADER

INDIA Mannat Sachdeva TEAM LEADER

INDIA Shreya Salhotra TEAM LEADER

SLOVENIA Vesna Fabjan TEAM LEADER

TUNISIA Hatem Slimane TEAM LEADER

BULGARIA Marina Georgieva TEAM LEADER

BOSNIA & 
HERZEGOVINA

Dragan  Ilic TEAM LEADER

SERBIA Nikola Srzentic TEAM LEADER

SLOVENIA Nina Jakovac MENTOR,

SLOVENIA Toni Jelenič MENTOR,

SLOVENIA Irene Iglic MENTOR,

SLOVENIA

Nevenka Dragovan
Makovec MENTOR,

SLOVENIA Vesna Fabjan MENTOR,

INDONESIA

Margaretha Maria 
Rosyati MENTOR,

INDONESIA Yenny Ayu Swara Indah MENTOR,

INDONESIA Inge Diredja MENTOR,

INDONESIA Monica Indriana MENTOR,

INDIA Arti Sapra MENTOR,

INDIA Anisha Grover MENTOR,



09:00 Aulia Raja Ilato INDONESIA J

09:15 Nadia Christy Li INDONESIA J

09:30 Alyssa Astari INDONESIA J

09:45 Renault Tjandera INDONESIA J

10:00 Austin Thanur INDONESIA J

10:15 Yoana Karyn Setiantoro INDONESIA J

10:30 Mannat Sachdeva,
Prisha Anand

INDIA J

10:45 Richard Christophorus
Kurniawan

INDONESIA S

11:00 Carlos Berlin Arifin INDONESIA S

11:15 Ritika Gupta
Parv Choudhary

INDIA S

11:30 Maša Hutat, 
Eva Štukelj

SLOVENIA J

11:45 Neja Štukelj, 
Nika Cimerman

SLOVENIA J

12:00 Tara Lazarević SERBIA S

12:15 Erazem Jesih SLOVENIA S

12:30 Tadeja Hudelja;
Eva Lapanja

SLOVENIA S

12:45 Zala Štravs,
Žiga Matekovič

SLOVENIA S

13:00 Tadej Jerčinovič,
Bor Anton Schweiger

SLOVENIA S

13:15 Matej Kapusin, SLOVENIA S

13:30 Nada Matejić SERBIA S

13:45 Katarina Jeftić SERBIA S

SCHEDULE OF PRESENTATIONS



17:00 Teja Škof, 
Ana Štubljar

SLOVENIA  

17:15 TUNISIA

17:30 Petro Kostov BULGARIA J

17:45 Svijetlana Dukić BOSNIA & 
HERCEGOVINA J

18:00 Dragan Cvijetić BOSNIA & 
HERCEGOVINA

S

18:15 Boris Mitev BULGARIA S

18:30
Marko  Gujić

BOSNIA & 
HERCEGOVINA J

SCHEDULE OF PRESENTATIONS

Working time in the 
CENTRAL EUROPEAN TIME ZONE


